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1. (502) 1. herren WETZEL, Max 1998 Team DDMC Güldenmoor 2:19:23

2. (527) 1. sen1m STEFFEN, Rick 1992 Rose Racing Team 2:20:55

3. (504) 2. sen1m BÜCKEN, Felix 1987 GOFIO Racing 2:31:57

4. (509) 3. sen1m KRUSE, Thomas 1990 RSV Geseke 2:33:18

5. (514) 4. sen1m REHBORN, Markus 1987 RAPIRO biketime 2:33:49

6. (646) 2. herren PAWLICK, Pascal 1997 2:35:16

7. (623) 1. sen2m KLOPPENBURG, Mirko 1980 r2-bike.com MTN CREW 2:35:44

8. (668) 2. sen2m STEGEMANN, Bernd 1975 Bergschnecke 2:37:40

9. (680) 5. sen1m ZAVODNIK, Fabian 1986 2:42:57

10. (511) 6. sen1m MAILÄNDER, Sebastian 1988 RG Paderborn - Team Mettenmeier 2:42:58

11. (508) 7. sen1m KRÖGER, Marvin 1988 MTB-Team Ruhr 2:46:52

12. (647) 8. sen1m RATH, Fabian 1986 2:47:05

13. (625) 1. sen3m KRÜGER, Volker 1969 RC Endspurt Herford 2:47:19

14. (674) 2. sen3m VETTER, Dirk 1972 RSV Osthelden 2:48:10

15. (510) 9. sen1m LINARES RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro 1991 Athlon/Dentinea 2:50:45

16. (673) 3. sen2m VERMEULEN, Twan 1980 BZET de Bosduvels 2:54:23

17. (526) 1. damen SCHNATZ, Friderike 1998 RadWerk Upland e.V. 2:55:23

18. (618) 4. sen2m IWANOFF, Gregor 1975 2:56:35

19. (624) 3. sen3m KOSCHINSKI, Jan-Olaf 1966 SKS - Team Sauerland 2:56:35

20. (522) 1. u19m TELLBÜSCHER, Neal 2005 SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf 2:57:38

21. (619) 4. sen3m JANSOHN, Uwe 1964 Rothaar bike racing 2:59:00

22. (507) 2. damen KÖLLING, Hannah 1995 RC Endspurt Herford 2:59:13

23. (525) 3. damen BEHRE, Evelyn 1995 DDMC Güldenmoor 3:01:59

24. (681) 5. sen2m KLEIN, Christian 1982 Marathon Ibbenbüren 3:06:25

25. (657) 10. sen1m SCHMITT, Denis 1986 Marathon-Club Menden 3:06:28

26. (652) 5. sen3m REUTER, Axel 1968 TUS Kachtenhausen 3:09:13

27. (622) 6. sen3m KIRNER, Thomas 1967 Bikemeister Racing 3:09:17

28. (612) 1. sen4m GABOR, Peter 1960 3:13:14

29. (643) 7. sen3m PANTFÖRDER, Rüdiger 1966 Team LBM 3:14:53

30. (603) 8. sen3m BRÜNGER, Andreas 1965 NUTRIXXION 3:15:29

31. (607) 11. sen1m FRIESEN, Gerhard 1984 3:15:38

32. (601) 12. sen1m BARTLING, Gordon 1983 DIMB Racingteam 3:17:52

33. (521) 4. damen STEUBER, Friederike 1997 RAPIRO biketime 3:27:57

34. (506) 2. sen4m KOLESA, Luděk 1961 Kbely Cycling Team 3:34:42

35. (627) 9. sen3m LOOSE, Alexander 1967 Team Dörnten 3:34:48

36. (676) 13. sen1m WINTERBERG, Boris 1984 Strack Rupp 3:35:22

37. (648) 10. sen3m RATTAY, Andreas 1971 Flip Racing 3:35:28

38. (651) 11. sen3m REMES, Peter 1970 Alpha Ibex 3:38:51

39. (677) 12. sen3m WIRTH, Andreas 1965 RC Victoria Neheim 3:43:34

40. (617) 6. sen2m HORCH, Fabian 1981 Team FAHO 3:50:10

41. (630) 1. sen1w MOLLINK, Christel 1983 Racing Team Twente 3:56:02

42. (640) 7. sen2m ORENDT, Torsten 1978 3:56:05

43. (609) 3. sen4m FRIESEN, Gerhard 1960 4:03:50

44. (639) 4. sen4m OLDE MEULE, Jan 1955 Sensabikes.com 4:12:57

    MITTELDISTANZ (59 KM)   ·   OVERALL-RANKING
.

RG NR RG AK         NAME, VORNAME JG VEREIN ZEIT

Zuletzt aktualisiert:

17.09.2022, 18:43:04 Uhr
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45. (620) 13. sen3m KAHL, Oliver 1965 www.OKSHOX.de 4:44:21

DNF (606) sen1m FIEBIG, Tim 1984 SC Aquarius Löhne

DNF (621) sen2m KIRCHNER, Mike 1974 Marathon Ibbenbüren 

DNF (658) sen2m SCHNEIDER, Michael 1973

DNF (661) sen1m SCHULZ, Florian 1991
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DAMEN

1. (526) 101 098 717 79 SCHNATZ, Friderike 1998 RadWerk Upland e.V. 2:55:23

2. (507) 100 543 928 33 KÖLLING, Hannah 1995 RC Endspurt Herford 2:59:13

3. (525) 101 136 927 71 BEHRE, Evelyn 1995 DDMC Solling e. V. 3:01:59

4. (521) 100 796 983 15 STEUBER, Friederike 1997 DJK RS Grafschaft 3:27:57

HERREN

1. (502) 100 525 346 75 WETZEL, Max 1998 DDMC-Solling e.V. 2:19:23

2. (646) PAWLICK, Pascal 1997 2:35:16

SENIOREN 1

1. (527) 100 132 064 31 STEFFEN, Rick 1992 MSV Steele 2:20:55

2. (504) 100 869 666 45 BÜCKEN, Felix 1987 Marathon Ibbenbüren 2:31:57

3. (509) 100 724 129 08 KRUSE, Thomas 1990 RSV Geseke 2:33:18

4. (514) 100 117 133 38 REHBORN, Markus 1987 ATV Haltern 2:33:49

5. (680) ZAVODNIK, Fabian 1986 2:42:57

6. (511) 100 930 939 14 MAILÄNDER, Sebastian 1988 RG Paderborn 99 e.V. 2:42:58

7. (508) 100 917 129 75 KRÖGER, Marvin 1988 MTB-Team Ruhr 2:46:52

8. (647) RATH, Fabian 1986 2:47:05

9. (510) 100 534 235 40 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, Alvaro 1991 Athlon/Dentinea 2:50:45

10. (657) SCHMITT, Denis 1986 Marathon-Club Menden 3:06:28

11. (607) FRIESEN, Gerhard 1984 3:15:38

12. (601) BARTLING, Gordon 1983 Deutsche Initiative Mountainbike e.V. 3:17:52

13. (676) WINTERBERG, Boris 1984 Grün-Weiß Düdinghausen 3:35:22

DNF (606) FIEBIG, Tim 1984 SC Aquarius Löhne

DNF (661) SCHULZ, Florian 1991

SENIORINNEN 1

1. (630) MOLLINK, Christel 1983 RTC Denekamp 3:56:02

SENIOREN 2

1. (623) KLOPPENBURG, Mirko 1980 r2-bike.com MTN CREW 2:35:44

2. (668) STEGEMANN, Bernd 1975 BIMATI 2:37:40

3. (673) VERMEULEN, Twan 1980 BZET de Bosduvels 2:54:23

4. (618) IWANOFF, Gregor 1975 2:56:35

5. (681) KLEIN, Christian 1982 Marathon Ibbenbüren 3:06:25

6. (617) HORCH, Fabian 1981 TSV Heiligenrode 3:50:10

7. (640) ORENDT, Torsten 1978 3:56:05

DNF (621) KIRCHNER, Mike 1974 Marathon Ibbenbüren

DNF (658) SCHNEIDER, Michael 1973

    MITTELDISTANZ (59 KM)   ·   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN
.
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Zuletzt aktualisiert:

17.09.2022, 18:43:23 Uhr
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SENIOREN 3

1. (625) KRÜGER, Volker 1969 RC Endspurt Herford 2:47:19

2. (674) VETTER, Dirk 1972 RSV Osthelden 2:48:10

3. (624) KOSCHINSKI, Jan-Olaf 1966 SKS - Team Sauerland 2:56:35

4. (619) JANSOHN, Uwe 1964 2:59:00

5. (652) REUTER, Axel 1968 TUS Kachtenhausen 3:09:13

6. (622) KIRNER, Thomas 1967 3:09:17

7. (643) PANTFÖRDER, Rüdiger 1966 3:14:53

8. (603) BRÜNGER, Andreas 1965 NUTRIXXION 3:15:29

9. (627) LOOSE, Alexander 1967 Team Dörnten 3:34:48

10. (648) RATTAY, Andreas 1971 3:35:28

11. (651) REMES, Peter 1970 3:38:51

12. (677) WIRTH, Andreas 1965 RC Victoria Neheim 3:43:34

13. (620) KAHL, Oliver 1965 4:44:21

SENIOREN 4

1. (612) GABOR, Peter 1960 3:13:14

2. (506) 100 811 711 96 KOLESA, Luděk 1961 Kbely Cycling Team 3:34:42

3. (609) FRIESEN, Gerhard 1960 4:03:50

4. (639) OLDE MEULE, Jan 1955 4:12:57

JUNIOREN U19

1. (522) 100 909 695 13 TELLBÜSCHER, Neal 2005 SG Radschläger 1970 Düsseldorf 2:57:38

    MITTELDISTANZ (59 KM)   ·   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN
.

RG NR UCI-ID NAME, VORNAME JG VEREIN ZEIT

Zuletzt aktualisiert:

17.09.2022, 18:43:23 Uhr
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